L05000059027	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500054718215
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/09/0501005011 <b>**25.0</b> 0 ;
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Ints wis -8 P 3:1
Availability  Bocument Examiner  Updater  Update	ξ

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_\_ WORLD SOURCES S + I, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

YASMIN Y. ISMAIL

(Name of Person)

NATIONS PARALEGAL SERVICES, INC.

(Firm/Company)

7925 NW 12TH STREET, SUITE 318

(Address)

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33126

(City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: YASMIN ISMAIL 305 594-9198 at ( (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) U بب 84 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 2 \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## MAILING ADDRESS:

**Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 26, 2005

YASMIN Y. ISMAIL NATIONS PARALEGAL SERVICES, INC. 7925 NW 12TH STREET, SUITE 318 MIAMI, FL 33126

SUBJECT: WORLD SOURCES S & I, LLC Ref. Number: L05000059027

We have received your document for WORLD SOURCES S & I, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 505A00048654

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WORLD SOURCES S+I, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on JUNE 15, 2005 \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned document number \_\_L05000059027 \_\_\_\_\_\_.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

SHAHABUDDIN LAKHANI SHALL BE REMOVED AS MANAGER AND OFFICER FROM THE ORGANIZATION.

υ

84 بر 84

IN ADDITION;

THREE MANAGERS SHALL BE ADDED TO THE ORGANIZATION: MUHAMMAD AKRAM, MANAGER SHARMEEN LAKHANI, MANAGER SALIM LAKHANI, MANAGER

THERE ARE NOW FOUR MANAGERS OF WORLD SOURCES S+I, LLC.

Dated JULY 13

2005

member or authorized representative of a member

SHAHABUDDIN LAKHANI

Typed or printed name of signee